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MENIL-FAVAY

Nom

BEYNAERTS
DENIE
LAFFINEUR
MONSEUR
GODFROID
LISSOIR
BLEUS
LEJEUNE
LALOUX
CAPRASSE
MAERTEN
PARIDANS
BAUVIR
LIEVENS
NEYT
SIMONIS
BAUDOIN
BASTIN
LESPAGNARD
PIRSON
LOUIS
DEPETTER
SCHMITZ
Paques
RENARD
CRAENHALS
MARCHAL
BRILOT
MARTIN
GERARD
RENARD
HOTUA
BEYNAERTS
BOULANGER
PERIN
CORNELIS
TRIFFAUX
DESERT
BOSENDORF
ROOSE
DELIEGE
CORNELIS
CORNELIS
LOBET
MASSARD
PIERRET
LANNERS
DUBOIS
REMY
LAFALIZE
LESENFANTS
DEGIVE
HUET
DAUSSAINT
BECCU
CLERIN
DUMEUNIER

5,540 km

Prénom

Kim
Youri
Jérbme
Philippe
José
Nathan
Charlélie
Eric
Arnaud
Eléonore
Cato

Ea
Baptiste
Katleen
Nicolas
Pierre
Grégory
Déborah
Marcel
Alain
Vincent
Roger
Jannick
Yvan
Philippe
Pierre
Denis
Francy
Julie
Sophie
Ludovic
Georges
Nathallie
Manu
Bénédicte
Chloé
Anthony
Catherine
Leslie
Christine
Francoise
Justin
Cédric
Jean-Marie
Philippe
Denis
Coline
Coline
Sébastien
Béatrice
José
Anne
Michel
Christian
Pina
Anne
Chantal

Temps

00:23:41
00:23:49
00:26:17
00:26:22
00:27:33
00:28:11
00:28:39
00:28:41
00:28:47
00:28:52
00:28:53
00:29:24
00:29:25
00:29:51
00:29:52
00:30:40
00:30:54
00:31:04
00:31:24
00:31:40
00:31:48
00:32:20
00:32:48
00:33:02
00:33:12
00:33:19
00:33:22
00:33:23
00:33:37
00:33:44
00:34:11
00:35:16
00:35:23
00:35:56
00:36:17
00:36:24
00:36:31
00:36:43
00:36:43
00:36:50
00:37:00
00:37:26
00:37:26
00:37:36
00:37:43
00:37:49
00:37:50
00:38:06
00:38:07
00:38:12
00:38:16
00:38:39
00:38:46
00:38:47
00:38:50
00:39:24
00:39:25

Moyenne/h EF D Al A2 A3 EH S V1 V2 V3

14,035
13,957
12,647
12,607
12,065
11,794
11,602
11,589
11,548
11,515
11,508
11,306
11,300
11,136
11,129
10,839
10,757
10,700
10,586
10,497
10,453
10,280
10,134
10,063
10,012
9,977
9,962
9,957
9,888
9,854
9,724
9,425
9,394
9,250
9,161
9,132
9,103
9,053
9,053
9,024
8,984
8,880
8,880
8,840
8,813
8,790
8,786
8,724
8,721
8,702
8,686
8,600
8,574
8,571
8,560
8,437
8,433
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58 VIERSET Valérie 00:39:55 8,327
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60 DUPONT Valentine 00:40:17 8,252

62 STREEL Valérie 00:40:32 8,201
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64 HENNES 00:40:49 8,144
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66 LIENNARD Laurence 00:41:05 8,091

68 QUINEZ Cynthia 00:41:19 8,045

70 MAILLET Anne 00:41:51 7,943
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72 BRA SANTES Patrick 00:42:26 7,833
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74 LEONARD Laurence 00:42:59 7,733
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76 HUMBLET Isabelle 00:43:25 7,656
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78 BODSON Christine 00:45:52 7,247

80 BORREY Soléne 00:47:39 6,976

82 GRAINDOR Joélle 00:48:33 6,847
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84 GEORGES Maximilien 00:49:55 6,659

86 MENDOLA Lauranne 00:51:42 6,429

88 HUBEAU Jennifer 00:54:56 6,051 17



